Noc tulenich pasu
19.03.2022 Pec pod SnéZkou
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NTP 2022 vysledky
start ~ 18:08:07 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 246
por. pofr./kat. tym/klub/obec clenové il odstup
, . 1001 RADOSLAV GROH 1989
1 1/Muzi1 HUDY, HORSKA SLUZBA 01:02:21.4  00:00
2001 JAN HEPNAR 1987
. . , 2020 ADAM WANEK 1995
2 2/Muzii HS SPINDLERUV MLYN ; 01:09:34.1  07:12
1020 MICHAL GALANDAK 1989
L. . , 1002  VRATISLAV DRTINA 1980
3 1/Mix 1 7S SPINDLERUV MLYN ) ) 01:11:343  09:12
2002 KAROLINA GROHOVA 1990
L, 1120 MIROSLAV DUCH 1979
4 3/MuZi1 JESTREBI HORY . . 01:12:41.3  10:19
2120 ONDREJ SOUCEK 2006
L 2131 JIRI KAFKA 1979
5 1/Muzi2 HS CIMICI . , 01:13:36.0  11:14
1131 CENDA JIRAK 1978
1116 JOHANA MACKOVA 1992
6 2/Mix 1 DYNAFIT .. 01:14:52.0  12:30
2116 JAROSLAV VOCEDALEK 1987
2004 JAN LAMAL 1977
7 2/MuZi2 HS JIZERKY ) , 01:16:19.5  13:58
1004 VACLAV BAHNIK 1976
.. 2052 ALEXANDR NEKVINDA 1987
8  4/Muzii DEJWYHO HORSKY BEH , 01:16:249  14:03
1052 JAKUB LOVECKY 1987
. 2012  MILOS JAKES 1972
9 3/MuZi2 HS-SKIALP DOLNi MORAVA . 01:17:26.8  15:05
1012 MIROSLAV CERNY 1974
’ 2074 JAKUB STEJSKAL 1995
10 3/Mix 1 SKIALP DOLNi MORAVA o, ) 01:18:043  15:42
1074 DENISA PRIBORSKA 1993
) 2026 RADEK HANUS 1978
11 4/Muzi 2 LANOV 01:18:51.0  16:29
1026 RADIM BERKA 1982
_ 2119 PETR ADAMEK 1991
12 4/Mix 1 HS JESTREBi HORY ) ; 01:19:21.5  17:00
1119 JANA ADAMKOVA 1996
2068 JANA OLEJNiCKOVA 1988
13 5/Mix 1 OILS TEAM n . 01:19:25.8  17:04
1068 LUKAS OLEJNICEK 1988
1029 ANTONIN HODR 1987
14 5/Muzi2 MELHOD .. 01:22:23.9  20:02
2029 MELISIK JAN 1974
. 1111 MARIE ZELENA 1985
15 1/Zeny 1 PRO TEBE, KOKI! . . ] 01:23:16.9  20:55
2111 ELISKA VONDRACKOVA 1987
1105 DAVID MORAVEC 1976
16  6/Muzi 2 DYNAFIT ROCK POINT = = 01:24:383  22:16
2105 MATUS VNENCAK 1988
i 2102 DENISA HANCOVA 1978
17 1/Mix 2 HSK HORNi ROKYTNICE , 01:25:12.8  22:51
1102 PAVEL VESELY 1966
. . 1070  JAN PASEK 1984
18 5/Muzi1 PLZEN 01:25:13.5  22:52
2070 MICHAL MAREK 1986
] . 1016 LENKA ERLEBACHOVA 1987
19  2/Mix 2 TATA A DCERA - ERLEBASI ) 01:27:41.2  25:19
2016 VLADIMIR ERLEBACH 1958
5 , 1058 JAN MIGDAU 1987
20 7/MuZi2 SK BRADLEROVY BOUDY .. , 01:29:27.0  27:05
2058 JAN PRIKAZSKY 1979
, 1117 PAVEL ZOFKA 1969
21 6/MuZi 1 SKIALP DOLNi MORAVA L. 01:29:33.5  27:12
2117 VOJTECH ZOFKA 2005
1096 MARTIN SUPICH 1977
22 8/Muzi2 KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY.CZ , 01:29:47.7  27:26
2096 VENA HORNYCH 1978
2006 MARTIN LASTOVICKA 1977
23 9/Mui 2 HO LOKO BEROUN . i 01:29:49.2  27:27
1006 LUKAS BERANEK 1985
. y . : 1145 MAGDALENA STANGLEROVE 1994
24 2/Zeny 1 SKIALP KLUB SPINDLERUV MLYN , . 01:32:05.6  29:44
2145 ADELA ROMANIAKOVA 1982
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41

42
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44

45
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47

48
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

7/Muzi 1

8/Muzi 1

9/Muzi 1

3/Mix 2

10/Muzi 2

10/Muzi 1

1/Zeny 2

11/Muzi 2

11/Muzi 1

12/Muzi 1

12/Muzi 2

4/Mix 2

13/Mutzi 1

14/MuZzi 1

13/Muzi 2

14/Muzi 2

15/Muzi 2

16/Muzi 2

15/Muzi 1

17/Muzi 2

6/Mix 1

18/Muti 2

19/Muzi 2

7/Mix 1

20/Mutzi 2

16/Muzi 1

17/Muzi 1

ENZIAN

LEZECKY KROUZEK PRACHOV

ABERTAMY

CINOVEC

BIKE SPORT HRADEC KRALOVE

MATLACI

DYNAFIT

RESOLUTION TEAM

SKIALPUJ X

PLZEN

R2 - RIDE YOUR RACE

SKIALP NAD HROBEM

HADICAK A UCEN

DOYOUSPEAKSPORT

LEZECKY KROUZEK PRACHOV

GER

DIVEORDIE

PLZEN

BEKO BIKE AND SKI RACING TEAM

RESOLUTION TEAM

KOLOSHOP

OPAVA 6

TIGI-SHU ALDR-OFF

TATRANSKY CAJ

OSTRAVA

SPINDLERUV MLYN

MODRISICE

1125
2125
2008
1008
1033
2033
1113
2113
2123
1123
2027
1027
1064
2064
1138
2138
2143
1143
1063
2063
2048
1048
1071
2071
1059
2059
1132
2132
1019
2019
1034
2034
1018
2018
1035
2035
1126
2126
2137
1137
2115
1115
1042
2042
1038
2038
1093
2093
1021
2021
2069
1069
1095
2095

ALVIN TOMASEK
HELMUT MANHAL
VOJTECH DVORAK
TOMAS BOCEK
STANISLAV KABES
VACLAV MASEK

JIRi ZMITKO

JANA ZMITKOVA
JAROSLAV KREJCAR
PETR KUBICEK
LUDEK ABRAHAM
MICHAL HARCULA
KLARA NOVA
LINDA BENIACOVA
JAN BILEK

PETR HOUSKA
TOMAS BINTER
EDUARD NAVARA
JIRi NEMECEK
ADAM GUTWIRTH
JIRi KVETON
MICHAL LAPIHUSKA
TOMAS PLIVA
MICHAELA PLIVOVA
ZDENEK MLCUCH
ONDREJ PARKAN
SIMON JUNEK

JIRi SVAMBERK
STEPAN GABRIEL
LUKAS GROF

BERT FICHTER
STEFAN DONATH
TOMAS FRANC
TOMAS ZLOCH
MARTIN KALOUS
KAMIL HAVLICEK
JAN JAKUB TRUHLAR
JAN TRIiSKA
VLADISLAV SIMEK
MARTIN HNizZDIL
JAN MSAL
LADISLAVA ANTALOVA
DAVID KOSTRUH
MATEJ SEBASTIAN KOSTRUH
TOMAS KOLAR
OTAKAR KOUBA
MICHAL SPAK
SIMONA OBUSZAKOVA
TOMAS GEBAUER
TOMAS KOTYZA
JAKUB PADUCHA
MARTIN PADUCHA
LIBOR STRAUCH
JAN STRAUCH

2000
2000
1992
1991
1973
1998
1972
1988
1967
1967
2002
2003
1982
1978
1980
1981
1992
1991
1991
1992
1989
1976
1977
1982
1988
2000
2001
1977
1976
1982
1973
1978
1974
1985
1982
1981
1997
1986
1973
1991
1981
1989
1967
1992
1971
1971
1984
1987
1968
1969
1985
1997
1975
2007

01:32:22.0

01:32:30.3

01:32:57.9

01:34:35.9

01:35:36.2

01:37:05.5

01:37:48.7

01:37:56.2

01:40:10.8

01:40:33.7

01:41:47.1

01:42:50.7

01:43:07.1

01:44:13.8

01:46:59.2

01:47:26.5

01:47:33.1

01:48:02.0

01:48:09.7

01:48:11.1

01:48:18.0

01:49:51.9

01:50:01.7

01:50:02.3

01:51:22.2

01:51:41.2

01:52:41.4
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30:00

30:08

30:36

32:14

33:14

34:44

35:27

35:34

37:49

38:12

39:25

40:29

40:45

41:52

44:37

45:05

45:11

45:40

45:48

45:49

45:56

47:30

47:40

47:40

49:00

49:19

50:20
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

8/Mix 1

18/Muzi 1

9/Mix 1

21/Mutzi 2

10/Mix 1

19/Muzi 1

20/Mutzi 1

5/Mix 2

6/Mix 2

21/Muzi1

22/Muzi1

7/Mix 2

22/Mufzi 2

23/Muzi1

24/Muzi 1

11/Mix 1

25/Muzi 1

12/Mix 1

3/Zeny 1

13/Mix 1

2/Zeny 2

23/Mutzi 2

24/Mutzi 2

14/Mix 1

15/Mix 1

25/Mutzi 2

16/Mix 1

SLANY

SKIALPUJ A

SWIMRUNFREAKS

T) SPARTAK TREBIC

VRCHLABI

ZIMNI KLUCI

2PEC

RADOVI

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

PRACHOV

SKYCUTTER

HO SEMILY

BEHEJSRDCEM GONE4RUN

MYNEVIME

ZETKO

HB TEAM

ADVENTURE MENU

PRAHA

TREBOVSKE CACORY

SK SKIALPIN PUSTEVNY

MODELKY

LIGHTPUNKERS

VYRAZIME

CERT AND KACA

PRAHA

SHV HARRACHOV

FISCHER CB

1060
2060
2144
1144
1031
2031
2106
1106
2124
1124
2022
1022
1010
2010
2077
1077
1030
2030
2066
1066
1082
2082
2098
1098
1065
2065
2079
1079
2129
1129
2005
1005
1141
2141
2110
1110
1089
2089
1023
2023
2046
1046
1047
2047
1013
2013
1088
2088
1130
2130
2139
1139
1103
2103

JANA NEJEDLA
ONDREJ NEJEDLY
JAN KLOUCEK

JAN CiSAR

BOHUMIL JAHN
ALICE LENCOVA
STANISLAV MITISKA
PETR VOSTAL

MATE] MIKSiK

MARIE RYSULOVA
MILOS BOROVICKA
MARTIN BiLY

JIRI CEPELKA

ONDREJ SVECHOTA
MARTIN RADA
MARTINA RADOVA
PAVEL HRUBY

LUCIE MELICHOVA
JAKUB HANACEK
ONDREJ NOVAK
MARTIN SOUKUP
JAROMIR PATOCKA
EDITA TICHA
JAROSLAV TICHY
MICHAEL NOVAK
MARTIN ROMAN
ERIK SIFFEL

TOMAS SHANEL
MARTIN CHLAD

PETR HOLUB

JAN BARTOS
KRISTYNA BARTOSOVA
FRIDOLIN TLUSTY
JIRi TOMASOVIC
TADEAS MATOUS
VERONIKA ZAMOSTNA
SARKA SACHOVA
TEREZA PLOCKOVA
PETR GIRARD
BARBORA UMLASKOVA
MICHAELA HAVLICKOVA
MONIKA KUBICKOVA
MICHAL KVIRENC
JAKUB KASE

VOJTECH DRBOHLAV
JAN ZAMOSTNY
ONDREJ SYNCAK
KATERINA TLACHOVA
FILIP HROMEK

LUCIE KULHAVA
PETR NEUVIRT

PETR MINARIK

JIRI VOJTA

LUCIE KLOSTERMANNOVA

1985
1983
1984
1984
1980
1993
1973
1974
2002
2002
1986
1985
1997
1993
1966
1995
1980
1983
1998
1984
1995
1996
1977
1981
1977
1983
1987
1994
1989
1986
1976
2006
1994
1993
2002
2004
1991
1992
1987
1990
1975
1972
1980
1980
1979
1970
1986
1994
1987
1988
1973
1972
1990
1987

01:52:50.9

01:53:10.1

01:53:12.3

01:53:25.4

01:53:57.5

01:54:46.0

01:54:58.3

01:55:42.5

01:57:19.1

01:58:04.8

01:58:10.6

01:59:59.8

02:01:32.9

02:01:40.4

02:02:03.6

02:02:06.3

02:03:05.2

02:03:57.7

02:04:23.2

02:05:10.5

02:05:12.7

02:05:13.1

02:05:41.1

02:06:44.6

02:07:28.2

02:07:54.6

02:08:41.9
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50:29

50:48

50:50

51:04

51:36

52:24

52:36

53:21

54:57

55:43

55:49

57:38

59:11

59:19

59:42

59:44

01:00:43

01:01:36

01:02:01

01:02:49

01:02:51

01:02:51

01:03:19

01:04:23

01:05:06

01:05:33

01:06:20
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79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

4/Zeny 1

26/Muzi 2

27/Muzi 2

26/Mufzi 1

17/Mix 1

18/Mix 1

8/Mix 2

9/Mix 2

5/Zeny 1

28/Muzi 2

29/Muzi 2

10/Mix 2

11/Mix 2

27/Muzi 1

3/Zeny 2

30/Mutzi 2

28/Muzi 1

12/Mix 2

19/Mix 1

4/Zeny 2

13/Mix 2

29/Muzi 1

14/Mix 2

20/Mix 1

5/Zeny 2

6/Zeny 1

31/Mutzi 2

ALPIN CLUB ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU

REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM

DARECEK

KBELY CYCLING TEAM

PARTYSAN(

LACHTANI

INFINITE WILL

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

GAGANGA

OPAVA

CERNOSINACESTACH

KERBEROS

LIBOTOVSKA SMECKA

PINK POWER

SRNi

BERGWACHT ZITTAUER GEBIRGE

SVIDNICKY EXTREM TEAM

ENZIAN

HORALKY

LYZNICI DOBRIiV

KOCICACI

PLZEN - LIBEREC

HRADEC KRALOVE

PRAHA 10

VICHRENKY

JSC

1032
2032
2072
1072
1134
2134
1122
2122
1078
2078
1057
2057
1037
2037
2114
1114
2041
1041
2053
1053
1081
2081
2011
1011
1136
2136
1090
2090
2092
1092
2100
1100
1076
2076
1085
2085
2140
1140
1049
2049
1080
2080
2036
1036
1099
2099
2040
1040
1044
2044
1101
2101
1127
2127

KATKA JAVURKOVA
ANDREA KOLAROVA
JIRi SPACEK

JIRi POSPISIL

PETR JASKO

MAREK URX

JAN KNYTTL
MARTIN SMUTNY
VERONIKA REHAKOVA
TOMAS VRBATA
TEREZA MEDILKOVA
JAN SKACELIK
VACLAV KOHOUT

MARCELA HAGENHOFEROVA

MICHAEL AUGUSTIN
JITKA AKRMANOVA
STEPANKA HAIBLIKOVA
KATERINA KORUNKOVA
MICHAL KRYSL

DANIEL MACEK

MILAN SKUPLIK
STANISLAV MISA

JANA CERNA
FRANTISEK CERNY
DITA PUNCOCHAROVA
JIRi CEPELKA

JAN SEBERKA

JIRi RUDOLF

EVA KOHOUT

PAVLINA SIMKOVA
ROMAN ZALOUDEK
LADISLAV TUCEK
TOBIAS RATZE

MAX ROTHIG

MARTIN STEBEL
SIMONA DOPITOVA
PATRIK JINDRA
NATALIE ZEMANOVA
HANKA LAPIHUSKOVA
LUCIE KODEROVA

JAN SKRIDLOVSKY
IVANA JIRKOVA

ADAM JEZEK

PAVEL KOCi

JAN TRUHLAR

IVANA CHLUSTINOVA
MARTIN SIMON LOUDA
KATERINA KOPECKA
HANA KRATKA

LENKA STRELCOVA

TEREZA KINDLMANNOVA

MARTINA ZiKOVA
RADEK PROCHAZKA
PAVEL HALADA

1981
1994
1956
1969
1962
1974
1978
1989
1993
1997
2005
2006
1982
1977
1976
1976
1993
1991
1978
1979
1969
1971
1984
1980
1977
1963
1988
1990
1988
1976
1965
1974
1992
1997
1980
1986
1994
1999
1977
1977
1971
1981
1987
1989
1972
1978
1999
2001
1966
1981
1983
1989
1970
1975

02:09:27.2

02:10:39.7

02:10:47.3

02:11:22.2

02:11:42.0

02:12:48.4

02:14:30.3

02:14:35.5

02:15:26.2

02:15:36.8

02:15:48.0

02:16:16.0

02:16:17.1

02:16:27.2

02:16:49.1

02:17:01.1

02:17:48.1

02:17:54.4

02:17:58.8

02:19:24.4

02:19:36.9

02:19:46.3

02:21:56.3

02:22:07.1

02:22:48.7

02:32:04.7

02:34:50.8

2024-04-23 14:00:04 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

:07:05

:08:18

:08:25

:09:00

:09:20

:10:27

:12:08

:12:14

:113:04

:13:15

:13:26

:13:54

:13:55

:14:05

:14:27

:14:39

:15:26

:15:33

:15:37

:17:03

:17:15

:17:24

:19:34

:19:45

:20:27

:29:43

:32:29
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106 7/Zeny 1

107 8/Zeny 1

108 32/Muzi 2

109 30/Muzi1

110 9/Zeny 1

111 31/Muzi1

112 15/Mix 2

113 16/Mix 2

114 32/Muzi1

115 21/Mix 1

116 22/Mix 1

117 17/Mix 2

118 18/Mix 2

119 6/Zeny 2

120 23/Mix 1

121 33/Mutzi 2

122 19/Mix 2

123 20/Mix 2

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

TULENI

PINKPOWER.CZ

HIGHLAND SPORT

YACHTKLUB NERATOVICE

BESKYDSKE OVECKY

SKODA AUTO

PULICI

MEDIA TEAM

DV-PROMAC S.R.O.

PLZEN

MAPLE SYRUPS

ROCK POINT ONLAJNACI

KRECCI

WOMEN POWER

SPINDL SPORTUJE

SKIALPU).CZ

DOGEEIDAM TEAM

RODICE NA UTEKU

1014
2014
1083
2083
2050
1050
1084
2084
2009
1009
1091
2091
1075
2075
2128
1128
1133
2133
1067
2067
1045
2045
2107
1107
2087
1087
2017
1017
2109
1109
2135
1135
1121
2121
1056
2056

ALZBETA DVORSKA
DANIELA KOPECKA
BARBORA SOUKUPOVA
ELISKA ADAMKOVA
MAREK STIBAL

PAVEL LAZNICKA
KRYSTOF SPURNY
JONAS TICHY
KATERINA TOMASKOVA
KAROLINA BRYOLOVA
MICHAL SEPS
MIROSLAV SIMANEK
ROMAN PULICAR
VERONIKA PULICAR
TOMAS NOHEJL
MICHAELA BUCKOVA
JAN KURIC

ROMAN DITE

LUKAS NOVY

DENISA NOVA
VOJTECH KUBAT
VERONIKA SOUMAROVA
ZDENEK VOTAVA

EVA VOTAVOVA
ZDENEK TRECEK

ANNA SVATUSKOVA
EVA BLAHOVA

PETRA FERTROVA
VERONIKA VYSKOCILOVA
JAKUB VYSKOCIL

PETR SKACEL

JAKUB PLATENIK
LENKA HAJKOVA

JAKUB JELINEK

PAVEL MASTNY

IVA MASTNA

2004
2004
1984
1989
1990
1972
1989
1991
1995
1991
1990
1977
1965
1974
1967
1975
1986
1985
1989
1993
1992
1992
1977
1978
1975
1982
1975
1979
1979
2006
1975
1982
1971
1994
1979
1980

02:35:51.1

02:36:07.4

02:36:19.8

02:40:11.7

02:41:14.4

02:41:48.9

02:42:06.2

02:44:30.9

02:44:40.9

02:45:20.1

02:45:26.3

02:45:40.2

02:46:59.2

02:47:11.1

02:47:27.0

02:48:12.5

02:55:31.8

02:56:07.3
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01:33:29

01:33:46

01:33:58

01:37:50

01:38:53

01:39:27

01:39:44

01:42:09

01:42:19

01:42:58

01:43:04

01:43:18

01:44:37

01:44:49

01:45:05

01:45:51

01:53:10

01:53:45
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